Atlas-60 Data Sheet. V1.4. © Teldat, S.A. Page 1 of 8
Atlas-60
            High Performance
Professional Router for small
and medium sized offices
“The Atlas-60 gives answer to remote
branch connectivity needs that
require absolute reliability.  This responds integrally to office communications thanks to

IPSec security services: ESP and AH
IPSec operation modes: Tunnel and transport
Codification: RC4, DES, 3DES and AES
Authentication: SHA-1 and MD5
IKE Protocol
ISAKMP Configuration methods.  Oakley Groups
1, 2, 5 and 15
NAT-Traversal
Reverse Route Injection (RRI)
Digital certificates: X.509v3, LDAP and PKIX
SCEP Protocol
Tunnel End-point Discovery (TED) Protocol
IPSec PMTU Discovery
GRE and multi-GRE Protocol. GRE encryption
RC4
Next hop resolution protocol (NHRP)
Dynamic Multipoint IPSec VPNs (DMIVPN)
Gateway Encryption Transport VPN (RFC 3547)
Radius Access Control (RFC 2138)
L2TP Client (LAC), L2TP initiation and L2TP
server (LNS)
4 WDM-PON is compatible and certified for devices in an
LG-Ericsson network.
Atlas-60 Data Sheet. V1.4. © Teldat, S.A. Page 6 of 8
L2TP/IPSec Server, compatible with Microsoft
clients
Telnet, SSH and FTP console access protected
by user name and password
Permission and user levels
Advanced IP filters
Firewall functions
- Static and dynamic access controls
(Stateful Packet Inspection)
- Intrusion detection and denial of service
Data Compression
PPP and IPHC compression
Van Jacobson and STA LZS compression
algorithms
IBM-SNA Support 5
LLC2 conversion
SNA over IP:
- DLSw (RFC 1795) and remote IP Bridge
(tunnel)
Bridge
Bridge over PPP (BCP), HDLC, FR and GRE.
STP "Spanning Tree Protocol" (IEEE 802.1d)
RSTP "Rapid Convergence Spanning Tree
Protocol"(IEEE 802.1w)
Multiple bridge domains
Simultaneously bridging and routing
IEEE 802.1p CoS ("Class of Service")
PVST ("Per VLAN Spanning Tree Protocol")*
Source Routing, MAC filtering and NetBIOS
Telephony over IP (ToIP)6
Signaling:
- SIP: RFC 3261, RFC 3262, RFC 3264, RFC
3265
- SIP transport over UDP, TCP and TLS
- X509 over TLS authentication
- SIP SDP: RFC2327
- SIP SDES: RFC4568
- H.323, H.245, H.225
- RAS
- UA-NOE (Alcaltel) (server function)
- SCCP (skinny) (server function)
- SIP and H323 modified AASTRA (server
function)
Simultaneous telephone survival for
SIP/H323/SCCP/UA-NOE/SIP (AASTRA)/
H323(ASTRA) terminals
Encoders
- G711 (A law and mu law)
- G729 (a & b)